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Product Datasheet

Doxorubicinol Hydrochloride (Mixture of diastereomers), CAS [[63950-05-

0]
USB-163964

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

Doxorubicinol Hydrochloride (Mixture of diastereomers), CAS [[63950-
05-011

USB-163964

163964

USB-163964-2

US Biological

Biochemikalien

A metabolite of Doxorubicin as neoplasm inhibitor...
582

~90%

[63950-05-0]



